mixron MCP
Cooling Mixer for PVC Dry-Blend
www.mixron.it made in italy
Designed for soft and rigid PVC Dry-Blend,
masterbatch and pigments, WPC (“Wood-
Plastic Composite”)
Equipped with innovative cooling technology
Effective mixing and cooling ensuring

mixron MCP Range
Type
Vessel
volume
 (L)
Drive unit
(kW)
Overall dimensions
with standard drive
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
MCP-1000 1,000 7.5 2,490 1,400 1,850
MCP-1500 1,500 11 2,990 1,400 1,850
MCP-2000 2,000 15 2,990 1,600 2,000
MCP-2500 2,500 22 3,600 1,600 2,010
MCP-3500 3,500 30 3,800 1,800 2,160
MCP-4500 4,500 37 4,200 1,900 2,270
MCP-5500 5,500 45 4,450 1,900 2,350
MCP-6500 6,500 55 4,900 2,000 2,420
MCP-8500 8,500 75 5,400 2,100 2,530
mixron MLI
Heating, feeding and liquid
injection system
mixron MDB